
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK
Pégase CO
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4080m
Tijd : 0:28:51 (7'04"/km)

2/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Hans MÅRD 0:24:32
3. Bjoern Idar SAETRAN 0:30:04

1. 143 00:01:58 208m 9'27"/km
2. 115 00:00:32 00:02:30 91m 5'52"/km
3. 74 00:01:28 00:03:58 230m 6'23"/km
4. 107 00:02:46 00:06:44 472m 5'52"/km
5. 84 00:02:00 00:08:44 253m 7'54"/km
6. 105 00:01:27 00:10:11 165m 8'47"/km
7. 88 00:03:32 00:13:43 388m 9'06"/km
8. 89 00:04:16 00:17:59 640m 6'40"/km
9. 125 00:01:58 00:19:57 315m 6'15"/km

10. 94 00:01:51 00:21:48 249m 7'26"/km
11. 95 00:02:47 00:24:35 301m 9'15"/km
12. 113 00:01:37 00:26:12 201m 8'03"/km
13. 132 00:01:23 00:27:35 207m 6'41"/km
14. 99 00:00:46 00:28:21 125m 6'08"/km
15. 999 00:00:30 00:28:51 153m 3'16"/km
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